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29. Schülersportfest 2023

am 24.09.2023 in Stuttgart Hoffeld - Stadion Hohe Eiche

gedruckt: 

25.09.2023 / 22:50

Ergebnisliste

Männliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf    M09 24.09.2023

    50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

1. 31 Schmidtberger, Carl 2014 SV Stuttgarter Kickers 928 Pkt.  
8,46

307

-

-

3,71

354

-

-

33,00

267

2. 15 Wälder, Wälder 2014 SV Bonlanden 719 Pkt.  
9,03

253

-

-

3,43

320

-

-

19,50

146

3. 17 Maly, Filip 2014 SV Bonlanden 696 Pkt.  
9,17

240

-

-

3,22

294

-

-

21,00

162

4. 32 Da Silva, Sami Dogan 2014 SV Stuttgarter Kickers 634 Pkt.  
9,03

253

-

-

2,85

245

-

-

18,50

136

5. 4 Gorickic, Julian 2014 Polizei SV Stuttgart 589 Pkt.  
9,83

187

-

-

2,78

236

-

-

21,50

166

6. 18 Kahraman, Ayden 2014 SV Bonlanden 550 Pkt.  
9,10

247

-

-

2,94

257

-

-

11,00

46

7. 16 Soysa, Noah 2014 SV Bonlanden 527 Pkt.  
9,92

181

-

-

2,63

215

-

-

18,00

131

Männliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf    M08 24.09.2023

    50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

1. 19 Wälder, Constantin 2015 SV Bonlanden 630 Pkt.  
9,57

207

-

-

2,90

252

-

-

22,00

171

2. 47 Sauter, Max 2015 LAC Degerloch 595 Pkt.  
10,63

132

-

-

2,86

246

-

-

27,00

217

3. 33 Pasalodos, David 2015 SV Stuttgarter Kickers 565 Pkt.  
9,92

181

-

-

2,62

213

-

-

22,00

171

4. 34 Pfisterer, Emil 2015 SV Stuttgarter Kickers 513 Pkt.  
9,65

201

-

-

2,51

198

-

-

16,50

114

5. 6 Gangl, Dominik 2017 Polizei SV Stuttgart 499 Pkt.  
9,71

197

-

-

2,69

223

-

-

13,50

79

6. 20 Flury, Maximiliano Z. 2016 SV Bonlanden 452 Pkt.  
9,74

194

-

-

2,42

185

-

-

13,00

73

7. 1 Seitz, Jonathan 2015 LAZ Ludwigsburg 423 Pkt.  
10,29

154

-

-

2,22

155

-

-

16,50

114

8. 44 Mohamed Faisar, Yusuf 2016 LAC Degerloch 409 Pkt.  
9,80

190

-

-

2,38

179

-

-

10,50

40

9. 5 Nuding, Leo 2015 Polizei SV Stuttgart 400 Pkt.  
10,89

116

-

-

2,25

159

-

-

17,50

125

10. 21 Soysa, Nico 2016 SV Bonlanden 356 Pkt.  
10,13

166

-

-

2,24

158

-

-

10,00

32
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Männliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf    24.09.2023

    50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

1. SV Stuttgarter Kickers 2.127 Pkt.

31 Schmidtberger, Carl 2014 928 Pkt.

32 Da Silva, Sami Dogan 2014 634 Pkt.

33 Pasalodos, David 2015 565 Pkt.

2. SV Bonlanden I 2.045 Pkt.

15 Wälder, Wälder 2014 719 Pkt.

17 Maly, Filip 2014 696 Pkt.

19 Wälder, Constantin 2015 630 Pkt.

3. SV Bonlanden II 1.529 Pkt.

18 Kahraman, Ayden 2014 550 Pkt.

16 Soysa, Noah 2014 527 Pkt.

20 Flury, Maximiliano Z. 2016 452 Pkt.

4. Polizei SV Stuttgart 1.488 Pkt.

4 Gorickic, Julian 2014 589 Pkt.

6 Gangl, Dominik 2017 499 Pkt.

5 Nuding, Leo 2015 400 Pkt.

Weibliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf    W09 24.09.2023

    50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

1. 11 Blersch, Lisa 2014 SG Dettingen/Donau 1.097 Pkt.  
8,38

351

-

-

3,71

400

-

-

25,50

346

2. 8 Preiss, Loana Sophie 2014 Spvgg Weil der Stadt 1.085 Pkt.  
8,04

389

-

-

3,64

391

-

-

22,00

305

3. 12 Bogenrieder, Ronja 2014 SG Dettingen/Donau 955 Pkt.  
8,75

313

-

-

3,27

343

-

-

21,50

299

4. 23 Wolfer, Sienna 2014 SV Bonlanden 935 Pkt.  
8,45

343

-

-

3,09

319

-

-

19,50

273

5. 22 Wirtz, Lea 2014 SV Bonlanden 900 Pkt.  
8,78

310

-

-

3,32

350

-

-

17,00

240

6. 9 Rinke, Annabelle 2014 Spvgg Weil der Stadt 885 Pkt.  
8,80

308

-

-

3,17

330

-

-

17,50

247

7. 24 Adam, Nele 2014 SV Bonlanden 859 Pkt.  
8,83

305

-

-

3,22

336

-

-

15,50

218

8. 36 Blecher, Leni 2014 SV Stuttgarter Kickers 783 Pkt.  
8,95

293

-

-

2,97

302

-

-

13,50

188

9. 51 Zimmermann, Rosa 2014 LAC Degerloch 782 Pkt.  
9,39

254

-

-

2,78

275

-

-

18,00

253

10. 35 Belca, Helena 2014 SV Stuttgarter Kickers 773 Pkt.  
9,31

260

-

-

2,92

295

-

-

15,50

218

11. 2 Eipper, Finja 2014 SV Unterjesingen 772 Pkt.  
9,27

264

-

-

2,93

297

-

-

15,00

211

12. 46 Peretic, Antonia 2014 LAC Degerloch 769 Pkt.  
9,09

280

-

-

2,80

278

-

-

15,00

211

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 3.2.1  ---  von COSA-Software   ---   Lizenz für: WÜ/4100  LA-Kreis Stuttgart



29. Schülersportfest 2023 Seite   3

am 24.09.2023 in Stuttgart Hoffeld - Stadion Hohe Eiche gedruckt:  25.09.2023 / 22:50

13. 13 Maier, Emma 2014 SG Dettingen/Donau 706 Pkt.  
9,73

225

-

-

2,74

270

-

-

15,00

211

14. 25 Kroner, Hannah 2014 SV Bonlanden 704 Pkt.  
9,38

254

-

-

2,91

294

-

-

11,50

156

15. 42 Hanss, Anouk 2014 LAC Degerloch 674 Pkt.  
9,18

272

-

-

2,58

246

-

-

11,50

156

16. 14 Bogenrieder, Maja 2014 SG Dettingen/Donau 673 Pkt.  
9,52

243

-

-

2,83

283

-

-

11,00

147

17. 43 Hellmig, Amy 2014 LAC Degerloch 614 Pkt.  
10,32

181

-

-

2,62

252

-

-

13,00

181

18. 50 Zimmermann, Ella 2014 LAC Degerloch 596 Pkt.  
9,10

279

-

-

2,93

297

-

-

18. 10 Lebhardt, Lina 2014 Spvgg Weil der Stadt 596 Pkt.  
10,52

167

-

-

2,71

265

-

-

12,00

164

20. 37 Bihl, Karlie 2015 SV Stuttgarter Kickers 508 Pkt.  
10,18

191

-

-

2,38

215

-

-

8,50

102

Weibliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf    W08 24.09.2023

    50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

1. 49 Widmann, Jara 2014 LAC Degerloch 935 Pkt.  
8,91

297

-

-

3,15

327

-

-

22,50

311

2. 26 Njumashua, Chimdindu 2015 SV Bonlanden 820 Pkt.  
9,04

285

-

-

2,78

275

-

-

18,50

260

3. 40 Pasalodos, Eva 2015 SV Stuttgarter Kickers 791 Pkt.  
9,14

276

-

-

2,55

242

-

-

19,50

273

4. 39 Schiller, Ellie 2015 SV Stuttgarter Kickers 767 Pkt.  
8,70

318

-

-

2,73

268

-

-

13,00

181

5. 29 Rubackova, Anezka 2015 SV Bonlanden 748 Pkt.  
9,41

252

-

-

2,85

285

-

-

15,00

211

6. 28 Tratzki, Carlotta 2015 SV Bonlanden 724 Pkt.  
9,55

240

-

-

2,66

258

-

-

16,00

226

7. 7 Biegling, Sarah 2015 Spvgg Weil der Stadt 711 Pkt.  
9,52

243

-

-

2,76

272

-

-

14,00

196

8. 3 Eipper, Luisa 2016 SV Unterjesingen 700 Pkt.  
9,71

227

-

-

2,32

206

-

-

19,00

267

9. 38 Pusic, Dora 2015 SV Stuttgarter Kickers 639 Pkt.  
10,13

195

-

-

2,18

184

-

-

18,50

260

10. 30 Mala, Ela 2016 SV Bonlanden 597 Pkt.  
9,75

224

-

-

2,50

234

-

-

10,50

139

11. 41 Franke, Anouk 2015 SV Stuttgarter Kickers 544 Pkt.  
9,42

251

-

-

2,17

182

-

-

9,00

111

12. 27 Hainichen, Madita Lotta 2015 SV Bonlanden 528 Pkt.  
10,27

184

-

-

2,21

188

-

-

11,50

156
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13. 48 Schmincke, Selma 2016 LAC Degerloch 517 Pkt.  
10,07

199

-

-

2,15

179

-

-

10,50

139

14. 472 Krämer, Luisa 2016 LAC Degerloch 511 Pkt.  
10,37

177

-

-

2,20

187

-

-

11,00

147

15. 45 Müller, Anni 2016 LAC Degerloch 403 Pkt.  
11,30

117

-

-

1,96

147

-

-

10,50

139

Weibliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf    24.09.2023

    50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

1. SG Dettingen/Donau 2.758 Pkt.

11 Blersch, Lisa 2014 1.097 Pkt.

12 Bogenrieder, Ronja 2014 955 Pkt.

13 Maier, Emma 2014 706 Pkt.

2. SV Bonlanden I 2.694 Pkt.

23 Wolfer, Sienna 2014 935 Pkt.

22 Wirtz, Lea 2014 900 Pkt.

24 Adam, Nele 2014 859 Pkt.

3. Spvgg Weil der Stadt 2.681 Pkt.

8 Preiss, Loana Sophie 2014 1.085 Pkt.

9 Rinke, Annabelle 2014 885 Pkt.

7 Biegling, Sarah 2015 711 Pkt.

4. LAC Degerloch I 2.486 Pkt.

49 Widmann, Jara 2014 935 Pkt.

51 Zimmermann, Rosa 2014 782 Pkt.

46 Peretic, Antonia 2014 769 Pkt.

5. SV Stuttgarter Kickers I 2.347 Pkt.

40 Pasalodos, Eva 2015 791 Pkt.

36 Blecher, Leni 2014 783 Pkt.

35 Belca, Helena 2014 773 Pkt.

6. SV Bonlanden II 2.292 Pkt.

26 Njumashua, Chimdindu 2015 820 Pkt.

29 Rubackova, Anezka 2015 748 Pkt.

28 Tratzki, Carlotta 2015 724 Pkt.

7. SV Stuttgarter Kickers II 1.950 Pkt.

39 Schiller, Ellie 2015 767 Pkt.

38 Pusic, Dora 2015 639 Pkt.

41 Franke, Anouk 2015 544 Pkt.

8. LAC Degerloch II 1.884 Pkt.

42 Hanss, Anouk 2014 674 Pkt.

43 Hellmig, Amy 2014 614 Pkt.

50 Zimmermann, Ella 2014 596 Pkt.

9. SV Bonlanden III 1.829 Pkt.

25 Kroner, Hannah 2014 704 Pkt.

30 Mala, Ela 2016 597 Pkt.

27 Hainichen, Madita Lotta 2015 528 Pkt.

10. LAC Degerloch III 1.431 Pkt.

48 Schmincke, Selma 2016 517 Pkt.

472 Krämer, Luisa 2016 511 Pkt.

45 Müller, Anni 2016 403 Pkt.
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